
LAvENDtA 
".t.o.

Lekdrei PILULA

Tomd6iko,/a 1 0/H

82103 BRATISLAVA

lco
le DPH

D|e
K6d PZS

Brnkr
Brc (swFT)
C.6.
IBAN

35866781

sK2021 750203

202175n203

P55706160301

Tatra banka s.r.o.

2€24A522C51110o

- rr -0E- ?!il

Faktfra E.:2011117

Obledn{ivkr afslo
Dei spl.hostl
Formr thrrdy
Drtum vystavenh tlkhiry
Ditum dodanla T/S

SpAsob doprrvy
Mlesto url€nlr:

31.08.2011

Provod. prjka2

02.08.2011

02.08.2011

Eo; i7336230 te DPH: Dte:

Zo dia eieh toveru t{iro, tov.ru J Mnofu{vo JC b€r oPfi JC ! DPH Zrklrd DPH Hodh.DPH

02.082011 13887

02.08.2011 14621

02.08.m11 146n

02.08.2011 28054

m.08.2011 40890

02.08.2011 42389

92.o8.n11 4241s

m 08 2011 58289

02.0€.2011 76881

02.08.2011 76882

02.08.2011 83703

02.08.2011 86431

02.08.m11 6844l

02.08.2011 93678

02.08.2011 96884

02.08.2011 97662

0.9"/"soD.cHL tv. rx
ADRIBLASTINA PFS 1X5

ADBIBLASTINA PFS 1X25

5.FLUOROUBACIL

EBBITUX 2MG/ML sOML

AVASIN INF

AVASTIN INF

FABMOBUBICIN PFS INJ

PACLJTAXEL 6 FRK 1X

PACLJTIXEL 6 FBK

FAFMORUBICIN PFS INJ

DOCETAXEL EBW 1X

OACAREAZIN LA INJ

ENDOMN SIC 1OX2OOMG

SOOIUMCHTORIINF

SOOIUM CHLORI INF

souNF

SOIINJ

souNJ

so$NF

souNF

CONINF

CONINF

SOLINJ

CONINF

CONINF

SOLINJ

CON'NF

PLVINO

PLVINJ

SOLINF

SOLINF

20,000

4,000

2,000

2,000

20,000

8,000

7,000
.r,000

1.000

4,000

1,000

2,000

2,W
2,000

10,000

10,0@

0,91

25,62

3,82

200,00

31E,18

1?36,36

50,92

2.,09

73,78

10,18

370.78

46,07

27,38

1,01

1,00

6,X

3t,48

4,20

m,@
350,00

1360,00

56,01

24,30

81,16

11,20

407,85

50,67

30,11

1,r I

1,Q.

18,18

4,87

57,24

1,84

4000,00

2545,45

8654,55

50,92

2,@

295,13

10,18

741,55

54,75

10.0s

s,27

10%

10%

10%

100/"

10.

1eh

1ek

10%

1Vk

1CP/"

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

1,82

0,76

400,00

254,55

865,45

5,09

2,21

29,01

1,02

74,15

9,21

5,47

1,01

q90

m,@

25,16

62,96

8,40

4400,00

2800,@

9520,00

56,01

24,30

324,64

'! 1,20

815,70

101,34

60,n

11,10

10,20

spol!:

16 592,04

16 592,04

ZAklad a hodmla oPH

96,000
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